



FOODSERVICE

MADE TO SERVE®



## HOT & SPICY BEEF & BEAN FIREHOUSE CHILI

Case Code  
**15548**

Pack & Size  
**12 / 19 OZ. CAN(S)**

Give hunger a spicy beatdown with Campbell's® Chunky® Hot & Spicy Beef & Bean Firehouse Chili. Our spice-driven, powerhouse chili packs kidney beans, seasoned beef, red and green peppers, onions and garlic in a hearty inferno of paprika and chipotle pepper seasonings. Dig into this fiery ready to eat soup. Campbell's® Chunky® Hot & Spicy Beef & Bean Firehouse Chili Soup—Soup That Eats Like a Meal®.

### Nutrition Facts

About 2 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1 Cup (240mL)

	PER SERVING		PER CONTAINER	
		<b>250</b>		<b>550</b>
		% DV*		% DV*
<b>Calories</b>				
<b>Total Fat</b>	8g	<b>10%</b>	18g	<b>23%</b>
Saturated Fat	3g	<b>15%</b>	7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	20mg	<b>7%</b>	45mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Sodium</b>	870mg	<b>38%</b>	1910mg	<b>83%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	30g	<b>11%</b>	66g	<b>24%</b>
Dietary Fiber	7g	<b>25%</b>	16g	<b>57%</b>
Total Sugars	5g		11g	
Incl. Added Sugars	1g	<b>2%</b>	2g	<b>4%</b>
<b>Protein</b>	14g	<b>20%</b>	31g	<b>44%</b>
Vitamin D	0mcg	<b>0%</b>	0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium	70mg	<b>6%</b>	150mg	<b>10%</b>
Iron	3.3mg	<b>20%</b>	7.3mg	<b>40%</b>
Potassium	630mg	<b>15%</b>	1390mg	<b>30%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.

### FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓ **READY TO EAT SOUP:** A fiery chili loaded with kidney beans, seasoned cooked beef and pork crumble and red and green peppers in chipotle chili pepper seasoning
- ✓ **14 GRAMS OF PROTEIN:** Each can contains 14 grams of protein—Fill Up Right™
- ✓ **GREAT FOR ACTIVE LIFESTYLES:** Each bowl is an easy and delicious way to satisfy your hunger after the big game or after a workout
- ✓ **HEAT & SERVE CANNED SOUP:** Just open, add it to a pot or microwave-safe bowl, and heat on stove or in the microwave when you're hungry and crunched for time
- ✓ Ships as a single 19 ounce recyclable can

### PREPARATION

**DO NOT ADD WATER STOVE:** Pour chili into saucepan. Heat, stirring occasionally until hot.  
**MICROWAVE:** Microwave ovens vary. Time given is approximate. Uneven microwave heating may cause popping, movement of the bowl and/or splattering. 1. Heat, covered, in medium microwavable serving bowl on HIGH 2 1/2 min. to 3 min. or until hot. 2. Careful, leave in microwave 1 min. 3. Stir and serve.

### HANDLING

### STORAGE

Shelf Life: 730 Days  
Storage Temperature: 65 - 80 °F

### INGREDIENTS

WATER, TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), KIDNEY BEANS, SEASONED COOKED BEEF AND PORK CRUMBLE (BEEF AND PORK, SALT, SPICE EXTRACTIVE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: GREEN PEPPERS, RED PEPPERS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SPICES, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, SALT, SUGAR, PAPRIKA, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CARAMEL COLOR. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WHEAT.

### MORE

Give hunger a spicy beatdown with Campbell's® Chunky® Hot & Spicy Beef & Bean Firehouse Chili. Our spice-driven, powerhouse chili packs kidney beans, seasoned beef, red and green peppers, onions and garlic in a hearty inferno of paprika and chipotle pepper seasonings. Dig into this fiery ready to eat soup. Campbell's® Chunky® Hot & Spicy Beef & Bean Firehouse Chili Soup—Soup That Eats Like a Meal®. When you need food that works as hard as you do, grab Campbell's® Chunky® soups. Our big flavor, big pieces and bold ingredients will help you fight back when NFL-sized hunger hits. Available in hearty varieties and tastes that don't stop, Campbell's® Chunky® soups fill you up and fuel your everyday hustle.

### PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 12 / 19 OZ. CAN(S)	Case Weight: 16.398 LB	UPC:
Cube: 0.354 FT	Case Size: 12.875 IN x 9.500 IN x 5.000 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10051000155488

### ALLERGENS

Contains: Soybean; May Contain: Wheat

Printed: 16, May 2022